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23.24 Mt. View Middle School Football Schedule

08/29/2023

09/05/2023

09/12/2023

09/19/2023

09/26/2023

10/03/2023

10/10/2023

10/17/2023

June 1, 2023

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

OPEN

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

TBA

Mesa Middle School

Berrendo Middle School

Carlsbad — PR Leyva
Middle School

Carlsbad — Alta Vista
Middle School

OPEN

Sierra Middle School

Artesia Jr. High School

Playoff

DeBremond Stadium

DeBremond Stadium

Carlsbad — PR Leyva
Middle School

Carlsbad — Alta Vista
Middle School

OPEN

DeBremond Stadium

DeBremond Stadium

TBA



