

23.24 Mt. View Middle School Football Schedule

Date	Time	Opponent	Location
08/29/2023	4:00 PM	Mesa Middle School	DeBremond Stadium
09/05/2023	6:00 PM	Berrendo Middle School	DeBremond Stadium
09/12/2023	4:30 PM	Carlsbad – PR Leyva Middle School	Carlsbad – PR Leyva Middle School
09/19/2023	4:30 PM	Carlsbad – Alta Vista Middle School	Carlsbad – Alta Vista Middle School
09/26/2023	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN
10/03/2023	4:00 PM	Sierra Middle School	DeBremond Stadium
10/10/2023	4:00 PM	Artesia Jr. High School	DeBremond Stadium
10/17/2023	TBA	Playoff	TBA